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Name:
Division:
Overall Place:
Place in Gender:
Place in Division:

Finish Time:
Swim:
Bike:
Run :

Evergreen Sprint Triathlon

2018
Scott YAMADA

00:10:04
00:39:17
00:21:41

01:13:24

Ages 35 - 39
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